
REG F13 3 2 1079 T.C.S. WIMBLEDON (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG F15 3 2 1064 CASTLE CLUB WEZEMBEEK (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG G15 3 6 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1034 R. PRIMEROSE C.B. (A)

REG D 7 3 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1099 T.C. MOUNIER (B)

REG M35 2 4 1027 R. LEOPOLD CLUB (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M35 3 2 1022 KRAAINEM T.C. (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M35 4 3 1081 TENNIS CLUB DU BERCUIT (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M35 5 2 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1006 T.C. ARGAYON (B)

REG M35 5 3 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (B) 1042 LA RESERVE DU ROSEAU (A)

REG D25 5 1 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1033 R. OREE T.H.B. (A)

REG D25 5 3 1024 T.C. LES TROIS FONTAINES (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (B)

REG D40 3 1 1050 OMBRAGE T.C. (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M 6 1 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1079 T.C.S. WIMBLEDON (A)

REG M4J 2 1 1099 T.C. MOUNIER (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M4J 7 3 1095 B.SPORTS (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG F13 3 2 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1033 R. OREE T.H.B. (A)

REG F15 3 2 9999 Bye () 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG G15 3 6 1026 R. LAEKEN T.C. (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG D 7 3 1024 T.C. LES TROIS FONTAINES (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M35 2 4 1079 T.C.S. WIMBLEDON (B) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M35 3 2 9999 Bye () 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M35 4 3 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1006 T.C. ARGAYON (A)

REG M35 5 2 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1040 TENNIS CLUB BOIS DE LA CAMBRE (A)

REG M35 5 3 1024 T.C. LES TROIS FONTAINES (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (B)

REG D25 5 1 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1011 R.T.C. LAMBERMONT (A)

REG D25 5 3 9999 Bye () 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (B)

REG D40 3 1 9999 Bye () 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M 6 1 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1054 T.C. WATERMAEL-BOITSFORT (A)

REG M4J 2 1 1034 R. PRIMEROSE C.B. (B) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M4J 7 3 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1005 R. BAUDOUIN CLUB (Brabant) (A)

REG F13 3 2 1054 T.C. WATERMAEL-BOITSFORT (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG F15 3 2 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1054 T.C. WATERMAEL-BOITSFORT (A)

REG G15 3 6 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 9999 Bye ()

REG D 7 3 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 9999 Bye ()

REG M35 2 4 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1019 R.T.C. 1310 LA HULPE (B)

REG M35 3 2 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1042 LA RESERVE DU ROSEAU (B)

REG M35 4 3 1061 T.C. DU BOSQUET (C) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M35 5 2 1019 R.T.C. 1310 LA HULPE (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M35 5 3 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (B) 1021 T.C. 3 TILLEULS (A)

REG D25 5 1 1042 LA RESERVE DU ROSEAU (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG D25 5 3 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (B) 1042 LA RESERVE DU ROSEAU (C)

REG D40 3 1 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1020 TENNIS DE LA CURE (A)

REG M 6 1 1030 TENNIS CLUB LE CHALET (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M4J 2 1 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1420 T.C. DAVIS (A)

REG M4J 7 3 1006 T.C. ARGAYON (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG F15 3 2 1042 LA RESERVE DU ROSEAU (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG G15 3 6 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1079 T.C.S. WIMBLEDON (A)

mercredi 17-04-2024

samedi 20-04-2024

dimanche 21-04-2024

mercredi 24-04-2024

samedi 11-05-2024

dimanche 12-05-2024

mercredi 15-05-2024

samedi 18-05-2024

dimanche 19-05-2024

mercredi 22-05-2024



REG D 7 3 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1005 R. BAUDOUIN CLUB (Brabant) (B)

REG M35 2 4 1060 FOREST DOMAINE TENNIS (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M35 3 2 1098 SPORT VILLAGE (B) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M35 4 3 9999 Bye () 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M35 5 2 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1034 R. PRIMEROSE C.B. (A)

REG M35 5 3 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (B) 1036 R. RACING CLUB DE BRUXELLES (A)

REG D25 5 1 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1026 R. LAEKEN T.C. (A)

REG D25 5 3 1040 TENNIS CLUB BOIS DE LA CAMBRE (B) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (B)

REG D40 3 1 1078 CLUB JUSTINE HENIN (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M 6 1 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1036 R. RACING CLUB DE BRUXELLES (A)

REG M4J 2 1 1042 LA RESERVE DU ROSEAU (C) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M4J 7 3 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1098 SPORT VILLAGE (A)

REG F15 3 2 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1033 R. OREE T.H.B. (A)

REG G15 3 6 1061 T.C. DU BOSQUET (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG D 7 3 1038 PARIVAL T.C. (C) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M35 2 4 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1099 T.C. MOUNIER (A)

REG M35 3 2 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1011 R.T.C. LAMBERMONT (B)

REG M35 4 3 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1060 FOREST DOMAINE TENNIS (A)

REG M35 5 2 1054 T.C. WATERMAEL-BOITSFORT (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M35 5 3 1056 T.C. TERDELT (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (B)

REG D25 5 1 1079 T.C.S. WIMBLEDON (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG D25 5 3 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (B) 1006 T.C. ARGAYON (A)

REG D40 3 1 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1013 R. WELLINGTON T.H.C. (A)

REG M 6 1 1027 R. LEOPOLD CLUB (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG M4J 2 1 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1026 R. LAEKEN T.C. (B)

REG M4J 7 3 1034 R. PRIMEROSE C.B. (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG D40 3 1 1036 R. RACING CLUB DE BRUXELLES (A) 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A)

REG D40 3 1 1052 EVERE WHITE STAR TENNIS CLUB (A) 1009 R.T.C. HIRONDELLE (A)

dimanche 16-06-2024

samedi 25-05-2024

dimanche 26-05-2024

mercredi 29-05-2024

samedi 01-06-2024

dimanche 02-06-2024

dimanche 09-06-2024


